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Which Elevator to Use?

MAIN ELEVATORS
Lower Level:

 Lower Level Courtyard
 Vending
 ATM
 Cafeteria

1st Floor:
 Regional Cancer Center
 Chapel
 Main Courtyard
 Main Lobby
 The Bean Counter
 Lori’s Gifts (gift shop) 
 Information
 Main Surgical Services
 Physician Parking Ramp (#6)
 Memorial Learning Center (bridge)
 Volunteer Services

2nd Floor:
 Patient Rooms B206–B229
 Patient Rooms E202–B249
 Patient Rooms E254–E229

3rd Floor:
 Patient Rooms B304–B322
 Patient Rooms E301–E338

4th Floor:
 Patient Rooms B405–B429
 Patient Rooms E401–E438

5th Floor:
 Patient Rooms A534–A599
 Patient Rooms B505–B529
 Patient Rooms G507–G561

6th Floor:
 Infusion Services
 Patient Rooms E601–E638

7th Floor:
 Family Maternity Suites
 Patient Rooms A790–A799
 Patient Rooms B701–B711
 Patient Rooms G712–G737

LINCOLN ELEVATORS
1st Floor:

 �Lincoln Imaging
 �Medical Records

2nd Floor:
 �Medical Arts Building (bridge)
 �Patient Rooms E254–E299
 �Patient Rooms G207–G265

3rd Floor:
 �EEG
 �Sleep Lab
 �Patient Rooms G337–G361

4th Floor:
 �Patient Rooms G405–G465

6th Floor:
 �Patient Rooms G608–G669
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CAPITOL ELEVATORS
Lower Level:

 �Cafeteria
 �Lower Level Courtyard

1st Floor:
 �Admission & Testing
 �Pastoral Care
 Memorial �Learning Center (bridge)

2nd Floor:
 �Patient Rooms B206–B229

3rd Floor:
 �Patient Rooms B304–B322

4th Floor:
 �Patient Rooms B405–B429

5th Floor:
 �Patient Rooms B505–B529

6th Floor:
 �Patient Rooms B605–651

GARDEN ELEVATORS
Lower Level:

 EMERGENCY
 Garden Lobby
 ATM
 Cafeteria

1st Floor:
 Garden Imaging
 Molecular Imaging
 SIU HealthCare Clinics (bridge)
 �SIU School of Medicine (bridge)
 �Baylis Medical Building (bridge)
 Baylis Parking Ramp (bridge)
 Special Procedures

2nd Floor:
 �2nd Floor Visitor Lounge
 �Patient Rooms C201–C215

3rd Floor:
 �Patient Rooms C301–C315
 �EEG

4th Floor:
 �Dialysis & Apheresis
 �Inpatient Rehab

5th Floor:
 �ECT 
 Patient Rooms C503–C511

6th Floor:
 �Patient Rooms C602–C609
 �6th Floor Visitor Lounge

7th Floor:
 �Cardiovascular & Pulmonary Services
 �7th Floor Visitor Lounge
 �Patient Rooms C701–C715



Destination Elevator Floor
2nd Floor Visitor Lounge  �Garden 2

6th Floor Visitor Lounge  �Garden 6

7th Floor Visitor Lounge  �Garden 7

Admission & Testing  �Capitol 1

ATM  Main   Garden Lower Level

Baylis Medical Building  Garden 1

Cafeteria     All Lower Level

Cancer Center  Main 1

Cardiovascular & Pulmonary Services  Garden 7

Brochoscopy

Echo Lab

EKG/Stress Test

Pulmonary Function Lab

Vascular Lab

Cardiovascular Services  Garden 6

Chapel  Main   Capitol 1

Conference Rooms:

Cardinal (D0005)  Garden Lower Level

Florence Nightingale (B115)  Main 1

Gettysburg (G157)  Lincoln 1

Hunt Board Room (G818)  Lincoln 8

Robert T. Clarke (E118)  Lincoln 1

Sangamon (B124)  Main 1

Springfield (B149)  Main 1

Dialysis & Apheresis  �Garden 4

ECT  �Garden 5

EEG  �Garden   Lincoln 3

EMERGENCY     All Lower Level

Family Maternity Suites  Main 7

Garden Imaging  �Garden 1

Interventional Radiology

Ultrasound

X-ray

Garden Lobby  �Garden Lower Level

Gift Shop  Main 1

Information  Main 1

Infusion Services  Main 6

Lincoln Imaging  Lincoln 1

CT Scan

MRI

Destination Elevator Floor
Lower Level Courtyard  Main   �Capitol Lower Level

Main Courtyard  Main 1

Main Lobby  Main 1

Main Surgery Services  Main 1

Medical Arts Building  Lincoln 2

Medical Records  Lincoln 1

Memorial Learning Center  Main   Capitol 1

Molecular Imaging  �Garden 1

Physician Parking Ramp (#6)  Main 1

Pastoral Care  �Capitol 1

Patient Financial Services  Main 1

Patient Rooms A554–A599  Main 7

Patient Rooms A790–A799  Main 7

Patient Rooms B206–B229  Main   �Capitol 2

Patient Rooms B304–B322  Main   �Capitol 3

Patient Rooms B405–B429  Main   �Capitol 4

Patient Rooms B505–B529  Main   �Capitol 5

Patient Rooms B605–B651  Main   �Capitol 6

Patient Rooms B701–B711  Main 7

Patient Rooms C201–C215  �Garden 2

Patient Rooms C503–C511  �Garden 5

Patient Rooms C602–C609  �Garden 6

Patient Rooms C701–C715  �Garden 7

Patient Rooms E202–E249  Main 2

Patient Rooms E254–E299  Main/Lincoln 2

Patient Rooms E301–E338  Main 3

Patient Rooms E401–E438  Main 4

Patient Rooms E601–E638  Main 6

Patient Rooms G207–G265  Lincoln 2

Patient Rooms G337–G361  Lincoln 3

Patient Rooms G405–G465  Lincoln 4

Patient Rooms G507–G561  Main 5

Patient Rooms G712–G737  Main 7

SIU HealthCare Clinics  �Garden 1

SIU School of Medicine  �Garden 1

Sleep Lab  �Garden/Lincoln 3

Special Procedures  �Garden 1

The Bean Counter  Main 1

Vending  Main Lower Level

Volunteer Services  Main 1
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